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IPSC Allsvenskan 2019: Mini Rifle #3 - Results

MINI RIFLE OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 121.9772 47. Magnus Sjöberg Mini Rifle Open S U SWE qm343

2 99.85 121.7902 71. Niklas Magnusson Mini Rifle Open - U SWE fastnaccurate

3 94.88 115.7301 12. Per Bergfeldt Mini Rifle Open S U SWE magnumperre

4 85.07 103.7721 46. Orjan Magnusson Mini Rifle Open SS U SWE saccinappi

5 82.74 100.9256 75. Ola Carlsson Mini Rifle Open - U SWE ola944

6 82.05 100.0818 42. Markus Lindström Mini Rifle Open - U SWE recoil

7 81.99 100.0140 50. Christoffer Thander Mini Rifle Open - U SWE cthander

8 79.55 97.0334 1. Ronny Olander Mini Rifle Open S U SWE ronola55

9 78.77 96.0812 76. Anders Segerbrant Mini Rifle Open - U SWE and1sh

10 78.65 95.9356 21. Jonny Gustafsson Mini Rifle Open - U SWE sharkbait

11 77.86 94.9718 7. Mikael Jansson Mini Rifle Open S U SWE mister45

12 77.46 94.4821 69. Lennart Lundberg Mini Rifle Open - U SWE lalle

13 76.56 93.3906 54. Daniel Holmgren Mini Rifle Open - U SWE danneh

14 73.15 89.2295 39. Christoffer Borgh Mini Rifle Open - U SWE rifle223

15 72.03 87.8662 56. Pelle Jacobsson Mini Rifle Open S U SWE pcs

16 70.57 86.0752 24. Leif Westermark Mini Rifle Open S U SWE invicto

17 70.33 85.7863 40. Lars-Göran Dehlin Mini Rifle Open - U SWE larsa

18 69.44 84.6964 59. Tobias Gustafsson Mini Rifle Open - U SWE tobbeg77

19 69.02 84.1851 45. Urban Nordström Mini Rifle Open - U SWE kodakmoment

20 66.56 81.1881 43. Erik Norbäck Mini Rifle Open - U SWE goat

21 65.45 79.8310 28. Andreas Töyrä Mini Rifle Open - U SWE mrtoyra

22 65.03 79.3265 80. Jens Adriansson Mini Rifle Open - U SWE jesse

23 64.54 78.7186 3. Johannes Erngren Mini Rifle Open - U SWE monkey

24 64.52 78.6983 17. Lennart Andersson Mini Rifle Open S U SWE hindriks

25 64.22 78.3396 26. Dusan Vujanic Mini Rifle Open S U SWE xzone

26 63.23 77.1221 44. Patrik Wahlberg Mini Rifle Open - U SWE backbone

27 62.22 75.8913 16. Harry Veddevik Mini Rifle Open S U SWE harpan

28 61.38 74.8715 52. Patrik Eriksson Mini Rifle Open - U SWE

29 60.73 74.0808 30. Thomas Björklund Mini Rifle Open - U SWE doublea

30 57.66 70.3294 5. Max Andersson Mini Rifle Open - U SWE maxan

31 57.32 69.9205 84. Emil Nordin Mini Rifle Open - U SWE nordinemil

32 57.06 69.5958 38. Robert Boström Mini Rifle Open S U SWE bulldog667

33 56.86 69.3549 51. Fredrik Björsell Mini Rifle Open S U SWE anselm

34 56.57 69.0034 11. Christian Gustavsson Mini Rifle Open S U SWE christian

35 55.96 68.2544 61. Michael Pedersen Mini Rifle Open S U SWE beerzerk

36 54.68 66.6937 74. Fredrik Tufvesson Mini Rifle Open - U SWE krutdurk

37 52.94 64.5726 6. Mikael Bergqvist Mini Rifle Open S U SWE mikebike

38 52.60 64.1581 70. Mats Forsell Mini Rifle Open - U SWE mrlangos
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

39 51.66 63.0174 37. Dennis D Mini Rifle Open - U SWE sigge

40 51.46 62.7715 79. Christer Karlsson Mini Rifle Open - U SWE nsslt

41 50.97 62.1741 62. Daniel Johnsson Mini Rifle Open - U SWE donken

42 50.53 61.6342 87. Fredrik Brodin Mini Rifle Open - U SWE grottulf

43 50.50 61.5989 29. Greger Siika Mini Rifle Open - U SWE manwithnoname

44 50.11 61.1184 60. Daniel Hokkanen Mini Rifle Open - U SWE setharakthe

45 49.56 60.4512 63. Carl Olofsson Mini Rifle Open - U SWE calle

46 48.20 58.7895 25. Christofer Molén Mini Rifle Open - U SWE molle

47 43.54 53.1065 14. Jonas Kedland Mini Rifle Open - U SWE elevenmike

48 42.39 51.7076 10. Johan Larsson Mini Rifle Open - U SWE larxxon

49 36.97 45.0925 77. Bruno Lönn Mini Rifle Open - U SWE leochvinka

50 35.05 42.7532 55. Sten O Bengtsson Mini Rifle Open SS U SWE rockymarshal

51 34.64 42.2531 41. Nicklas Bergström Mini Rifle Open - U SWE fabrikorn

52 26.36 32.1493 15. Jonny Axelsson Mini Rifle Open - U SWE jax

53 25.27 30.8181 66. Johan Lindberg Mini Rifle Open - U SWE hjlindberg
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IPSC Allsvenskan 2019: Mini Rifle #3 - Results

MINI RIFLE STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 140.0000 65. Erik Johansson Mini Rifle Standard - U SWE agerik

2 77.21 108.0999 48. Jonas Johansson Mini Rifle Standard - U SWE goliat

3 69.77 97.6772 73. Jonnie Nilsson Mini Rifle Standard - U SWE nilsson

4 66.56 93.1850 34. Kawar Betkari Mini Rifle Standard - U SWE mero89

5 49.65 69.5069 20. Andreas Johansson Mini Rifle Standard - U SWE adde

6 48.64 68.0972 8. Fredrik Johansson Mini Rifle Standard - U SWE freddstone

7 45.97 64.3613 9. Mathias Johansson Mini Rifle Standard - U SWE mathias637

8 36.16 50.6201 31. Jon Norman Mini Rifle Standard - U SWE jonten
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IPSC Allsvenskan 2019: Mini Rifle #3 - Results

MINI RIFLE OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 121.9772 47. Magnus Sjöberg Mini Rifle Open S U SWE qm343

2 94.88 115.7301 12. Per Bergfeldt Mini Rifle Open S U SWE magnumperre

3 85.07 103.7721 46. Orjan Magnusson Mini Rifle Open SS U SWE saccinappi

4 79.55 97.0334 1. Ronny Olander Mini Rifle Open S U SWE ronola55

5 77.86 94.9718 7. Mikael Jansson Mini Rifle Open S U SWE mister45

6 72.03 87.8661 56. Pelle Jacobsson Mini Rifle Open S U SWE pcs

7 70.57 86.0752 24. Leif Westermark Mini Rifle Open S U SWE invicto

8 64.52 78.6982 17. Lennart Andersson Mini Rifle Open S U SWE hindriks

9 64.22 78.3396 26. Dusan Vujanic Mini Rifle Open S U SWE xzone

10 62.22 75.8913 16. Harry Veddevik Mini Rifle Open S U SWE harpan

11 57.06 69.5958 38. Robert Boström Mini Rifle Open S U SWE bulldog667

12 56.86 69.3549 51. Fredrik Björsell Mini Rifle Open S U SWE anselm

13 56.57 69.0034 11. Christian Gustavsson Mini Rifle Open S U SWE christian

14 55.96 68.2543 61. Michael Pedersen Mini Rifle Open S U SWE beerzerk

15 52.94 64.5726 6. Mikael Bergqvist Mini Rifle Open S U SWE mikebike

16 35.05 42.7531 55. Sten O Bengtsson Mini Rifle Open SS U SWE rockymarshal


